GOURMET

sSurger

A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh
chrismcveigh.com




LAY A RNCL 20T _

Element ID

6010831

6057435

4114306

4161734

4666611

4159196

403221

4210210

4539908

403228

Color
Black
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Bright Red
Bright Yellowish Green
Bright Yellowish Green

Dark Green

* Optional. Used to create hanging ornament.

Description

Round Plate 2X2 W/Eye
Arch Brick 3X3X2

Brick 2X2

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3
Roof Tile 1X2 Inv.

Plate 2X2 Round

Plate 1X3

Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle

Plate 2X2 Round

Quantity




AT ANAY

Element ID

4615606

4622062

6020145

6020073

6123759

4211257

4211150

4211186

4297083

Color
Dark Orange

Flame Yellowish Orange
Flame Yellowish Orange
Flame Yellowish Orange

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

Reddish Brown

White

Description

Plate 2X2

Flat Tile 1X2

Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle
Plate 1X4

Angle Plate 1X2/1X4
Corner Plate 1X2X2
Plate 1X2

Plate 2X4

Lifebuoy With Knob

Quantity

























For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2016 CHRIS MCVEIGH
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